Big Ten Invitational #1

Friday, March 26 & Saturday, March 27, 2021
Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex, Indiana University

Final Schedule of Events

Friday, March 26
Track Events
6:30pm Women Pole Vault
3.40, 3.55, 3.70, 3.85, 4.00, +.10
Men to follow
4.25,4.45, 4.65, 4.85, 5.00, 5.15, +.10

7:30pm Women High Jump

1.58, 1.62, 1.66, 1.70, 1.73, +.03

Men to follow
1.81, 1.86, 1.91, 1.95, 1.99, 2.03, 2.07, +.03

8:30pm Women 5,000m
—————————— Men 5,000m

Saturday, March 27
Field Events
10:00 — 10:30am: Implement Inspection
11:00am Women Hammer
Men to follow
11:00am Men Javelin
Women to follow
11:00am Women Long Jump
Men to follow
1:30pm Women Discus

Men to follow
1:30pm Men Shot Put

Women to follow
1:30pm Women Triple Jump
Men to follow

Saturday, March 27

Track Events

11:40am
11:50am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:40pm
12:50pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm

Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

3,000m
3,000m

4 x100m

4 x100m
1,500m
1,500m

100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
100m

100m

400m

400m

800m

800m

400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
200m

200m

3,000m Steeplechase
3,000m Steeplechase
4 x 400m

4 x 400m
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