Big Ten Invitational #1

Friday, March 26 & Saturday, March 27, 2021 Robert C. Haugh Track & Field Complex, Indiana University

Final Schedule of Events

Friday, March 26				Saturday, March 27		
Track Events				Track Events		
6:30pm		Pole Vault			Women	3,000m
	3.40, 3.55, 3. Men to f	70, 3.85, 4.00, +.10			Men	3,000m
		65, 4.85, 5.00, 5.15, +.10		11:40am	Women	4 x 100m
7:30pm		High Jump		11:50am	Men	4 x 100m
		66, 1.70, 1.73, +.03		12:00pm	Women	1,500m
	Men to f	OIIOW 91, 1.95, 1.99, 2.03, 2.07, +.03		12:15pm	Men	1,500m
8:30pm		5,000m		12:30pm	Women	100m Hurdles
	Men	5,000m		12:40pm	Men	110m Hurdles
				12:50pm	Women	100m
Saturday, March 27				1:00pm	Men	100m
Field Events				1:15pm	Women	400m
10:00 – 10:30am: Implement Inspection				1:30pm	Men	400m
11:00am	1:00am Women Hammer			1:45pm	Women	800m
	Men to f	ollow		2:00pm	Men	800m
11:00am	Men	Javelin		2:15pm	Women	400m Hurdles
	Women	to follow		2:30pm	Men	400m Hurdles
11:00am	Women	Long Jump		2:45pm	Women	200m
	Men to f	ollow		3:00pm	Men	200m
1:30pm	Women	Discus		3:15pm	Women	3,000m Steeplechase
	Men to follow				Men	3,000m Steeplechase
1:30pm	Men	Shot Put		3:40pm	Women	4 x 400m
	Women	to follow		3:55pm	Men	4 x 400m
1:30pm	Women	Triple Jump				

Men to follow